The Repair Shop — led by Brother Sam SSF

Mon
3pm—5pm

5.30pm
6.30pm
7pm

8.15pm

Tue & Weds
8am
8.30am
9.30am
1lam
12.30pm
4dpm
5pm
6.30pm
7pm
8.30pm

239 - 27" February 2026

Arrivals

(office closes 5pm)
Orientation

Fat Pigeon bar open
Supper

Session 1 and into
silence

Morning prayer
Breakfast

Session

Coffee

Lunch

Tea

Session

Fat Pigeon bar open
Supper

Night Prayer

Thurs
8am
8.30am
9.30am
1llam
12.30pm
4pm
5.30pm
6.30pm
7pm
8.30pm

Friday
8am
8.30am
10am

Morning prayer
Breakfast

Session

Coffee

Lunch

Tea

Eucharist

Fat Pigeon bar open
Supper

Night Prayer

Morning Prayer
Breakfast
Final departures

Silence will be held from Monday evening until after the Eucharist on Thursday
Everything is entirely optional. Come to what you want to.

If you want a 1:1 session with Brother Sam, choose a slot from the list provided in the Long Barn

Covid protections: please follow current guidelines on separate sheet
And remember the ‘No clergy shop talk’ house rule when you’re not in silence

Orientation and retreat sessions all in Long Barn sitting room.
Morning and Night prayers and Eucharist in upstairs chapel

Breakfast and coffee in the Long Barn
Lunch, tea and supper in the Pound House

Self-serve hot drinks in Long Barn guest kitchen at other times
The Fat Pigeon is Sheldon's licensed bar accessed from dining room lobby



