

The Repair Shop – led by Brother Sam SSF

23rd – 27th February 2026

Mon

3pm – 5pm	Arrivals (office closes 5pm)
5.30pm	Orientation
6.30pm	Fat Pigeon bar open
7pm	Supper
8.15pm	Session 1 and into silence

Thurs

8am	Morning prayer
8.30am	Breakfast
9.30am	Session
11am	Coffee
12.30pm	Lunch
4pm	Tea
5.30pm	Eucharist
6.30pm	Fat Pigeon bar open
7pm	Supper
8.30pm	Night Prayer

Tue & Weds

8am	Morning prayer
8.30am	Breakfast
9.30am	Session
11am	Coffee
12.30pm	Lunch
4pm	Tea
5pm	Session
6.30pm	Fat Pigeon bar open
7pm	Supper
8.30pm	Night Prayer

Friday

8am	Morning Prayer
8.30am	Breakfast
10am	Final departures

Silence will be held from Monday evening until after the Eucharist on Thursday

Everything is entirely optional. Come to what you want to.

If you want a 1:1 session with Brother Sam, choose a slot from the list provided in the Long Barn

*Covid protections: please follow current guidelines on separate sheet
And remember the 'No clergy shop talk' house rule when you're not in silence*

Orientation and retreat sessions all in **Long Barn** sitting room.

Morning and Night prayers and **Eucharist** in upstairs chapel

Breakfast and coffee in the **Long Barn**

Lunch, tea and supper in the **Pound House**

Self-serve hot drinks in Long Barn guest kitchen at other times

The **Fat Pigeon** is Sheldon's licensed bar accessed from dining room lobby